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OUTSIDE SALES 

 

Zach Nichols 

Sanger, TX 

Wireless:  940-736-4122 

Email:  znichols@ebr.net 

(TX and OK) 

 

Wayne Richter 

Austin, TX 

Wireless:  512-663-6392 

Email:  wrichter@ebr.net 

(TX) 

 

Zach Frazier 

Tulsa, OK 

Wireless:  817-627-5382 

Email:  zfrazier@ebr.net 

(AR, OK, MO, KS) 

 

Cole Hemphill 

Monroe, LA 

Wireless:  318-381-2415 

Email:  chemphill@ebr.net 

(AR, LA,) 

 

Steve Landers 

Dallas, TX 
President 

slanders@ebr.net 

 

Inside Sales 

Mandy Michael 
Office:  214-333-2341 

Fax:  214-339-3632 

mmichael@ebr.net 

 
 

CONDUX 

Fiber Optic and Cable Installation Tools and 
Equipment 

UNITED POLY SYSTEMS (AR, KS, LA, OK, TX) 

HDPE Pipe - Smooth wall or ribbed.  With / Without 
Tape.  Solid color or with Stripe.  Custom Print Lines. 

RHINO MARKERS 

Marker Posts, Signs, Locating Devices 

ORION ROPEWORKS 

SLICKTAPE®, Pull-Tape, Poly, Nylon and Natural 
Fiber ropes 

RS COMPOSITE POLES 

Communications and Utility Poles and Towers  

MacLean HIGHLINE 

Handholes, Pull Boxes—Plastic, Polymer Concrete, 
and Fiberglass  

INCAB 

Fiber Optic Cable 

iNNO Instrument (USA) 

Fusion Splicers, OTDRs and Accessories 

PRIMEX 

Inside Premise and OSP Wall Mount Fiber Enclosures 

http://www.condux.com
http://www.unitedpolysystems.com/
http://www.condux.com/
http://www.unitedpolysystems.com/
http://www.rhinomarkers.com/
http://www.orionropeworks.com/
http://www.orionropeworks.com/
http://www.rhinomarkers.com/
http://www.rspoles.com/
http://www.rspoles.com
http://www.highlineproducts.com
http://www.highlineproducts.com/
http://www.incabamerica.com/
http://www.incabamerica.com
http://innoinstrument.com/eng/
https://primexfits.com/enclosures/
http://innoinstrument.com/eng/

